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2018

Fixed assets

Tangible fixed assets

Current assets

Debtors

Cash at bank and in hand

35,478,896

2,000

200

Creditors: amounts falling due within one year

Net current liabilities

Net liabilities

2,200

(35,554,668)

(35,552,468)

(73,572)

Capital and reserves

Called up share capital 2,000

Profit and loss account (75,572)

Total deficit (73,572)

This balance sheet has been prepared for the purposes of filing in a,ccordapc.e with Section 9 of the
Companies (Accounts) Act 2014 and was signed by the director on ..... JA11.10Z5..

For and on behalf of
GDC (Directors) Limited
Director


