

	2018 £
Fixed assets	
Tangible fixed assets	35,478,896
Current assets	
Debtors	2,000
Cash at bank and in hand	200
	2,200
Creditors: amounts falling due within one year	(35,554,668)
Net current liabilities	(35,552,468)
Net liabilities	(73,572)
Capital and reserves	
Called up share capital	2,000
Profit and loss account	(75,572)
Total deficit	(73,572)

This balance sheet has been prepared for the purposes of filing in accordance with Section 9 of the Companies (Accounts) Act 2014 and was signed by the director onB. JAN 2025.

CMARLES SANTOS

For and on behalf of GDC (Directors) Limited Director

DOCUMENT RESUBANTED

2 0 JAN 2025